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20
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3

2
1
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OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMEN
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN
TREASURER

VOTE FOR ONE

TAX COLLECTOR
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF EDUCATION
FULL TERM THREE TO BE ELECTED NOT MORE

THAN TWO FROM ONE PARTY
VOTE FOR ANY THREE

BOARD OF
EDUCATION

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT
APPEALS

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

CONSTABLES
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

LIBRARY TRUSTEE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ANY THREE

LIBRARY
TRUSTEE

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

DAY
DENIS A

1A

DUBOIS
JACQUELINE S

1B

SCHULTZ
MICHAEL D

1C

1D

COTE
TERRY L

2A

TROWBRIDGE
JAMES P

2B

2C

2D

3A

BURGESS
MARTHA L

3B

3C

3D

4A

HUSTUS
CHRISTINE E

4B

4C

4D

MARMAT
GERALD J

5A

MINOR
ADAM W

5B

5C

5D

PERRY
JESSICA A

6A

ELLSWORTH
ROBERT H

6B

6C

6D

7A

7B

7C

7D

BRODEUR
ARTHUR W

8A

SKIFF
LAUREN E

8B

8C

8D

9A

DANIELSON
BETTE L

9B

9C

9D

10A

GRUBE
GUY H

10B

10C

10D

SHAW
ARVIND

11A

BOWEN
CHARLES S

11B

11C

11D

CHINNOCK
RANDAL

12A

SHEAD
KEVIN J

12B

12C

12D

HEALY
KATHLEEN M

13A

BUDD
SETH H

13B

13C

13D

14A

TROWBRIDGE
JAMES P

14B

14C

14D

15A

15B

15C

15D

16A

TORCELLINI
JULIA A

16B

16C

16D


